
180,000

185,000

1,720,000

185,000

180,000

1,740,0001,715,000 1,735,0001,710,000

165,000

170,000

175,000

170,000

165,000

1,730,0001,725,000

175,000

1,710,000 1,715,000 1,720,000 1,725,000 1,730,000 1,735,000 1,740,000

57,500

55,000

525,500

55,000

50,000

57,500

528,000

530,500

52,500

523,000

528,000523,000

530,500525,500

52,500

50,000

75°31'48"

38°
09'
18"

38°
09'
18"

75°31'48"

38°
06'
18"

38°
07'
48"

38°
07'
48"

75°34'48"

75°33'18" 75°30'18"75°36'18"

75°33'18"75°36'18" 75°30'18"

75°34'48"

TO US 13

WELLINGTON

COKESBURY

WILDWOODS

D

i
v i d i n g

C r e e k

B
u

r
k

M
i
l
l

B
r

a
n

c
h

T
o

n
y

s

C
r
e
e

k

R
e h o b e t h

B r a n c h

C o t t i n g h a m M i l l R u n

C

o s t e n

B
r a n c h

F

e
r r y

B r a n c 
h

K

i

n g s
C r e e k

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION

DIVID
ING

CREE
K

RD

DIVIDING

CREE
K

RD

BG364

BG364

WHITESBURG

RD

WHIT ESB URG
RD

WHI TESBURG

RD

WHITESBURG

RD

WHITESBURG

RD

FLE
MIN

G

MIL
L

RD

FLEMING
MILL

RD

FLEMING

MILL

RD

FO
LLO

W
DIT

CH
RD

FO
LLO

W
DIT

CH
RD

FOLLO
W

DITC
H

RD

DU
BLI

N

RD

DUBLIN
RD

DUBLIN

RD

DUBLIN RD

COURTHOUSE

HILL

RD

COURTHOUSE

HILL

RD
WALLACE

TAY
LO

R

RD

WALL
ACE

TAY
LO

R

RD
OAK HALL

RD

OAK

HALL

RD

COKESBURY

RD

COKESBURY

RD

PERRYHAWKIN

RD

PERRYHAWKIN

RD

FLEMING

MILL

POND

RD

PE
RR

Y H
AW

KIN

CHUR
CH

RD

BOWLEND

RD

NA
SS

AW
AN

GO
RD

NASSAWANGO

RD

FLEMING

MILL

RD

MC MASTERS

RD

CHARLES
BOSTON

RD

HARRY

RIGGIN

RD

SC
OT

TY

RD

CORNER

H OUSE RD

CELLA
R

HOUSE

RD

WILD
WOOD TRAIL

MC MASTE
R

RD
SP

UR

COSTEN RD

HAYWARD

RD

WH
ITE

SB
UR

G
RD

SP
UR

S OMERSET     C OUNTY

SOME
RSET

COUNTY

WORCESTE R   COUNT Y

WORCE
STER

COUNTY

MAP NO. K-17C

MAP NO. L-17C

MAP 
NO. L

-16B
MAP NO. L-17B

POTOMAC

POCOMOKE

STATE

FOREST

POCOMOKE

STATE

FOREST

POCOMOKE
RIVER

WILDLIFE
MANAGEMENT

AREA

WELLINGTON

WILDLIFE

MANAGEMENT

D i v i
d i n

g

C r e e k

D i v i d i n
g

C r e e k

P O C O M O K E R I V E
R

Dublin Marsh

D u b l i n

STATEFOREST

AREA

M a r s h

MARYLAND    GENERAL    H IGHWAY
STATEWIDE  GRID  MAP

WELLINGTON   MAP   NO.   L-17A
PUBLISHED:   2015

INDEX   TO   ADJOINING   MAPS

L-17A

K-17C

L-17C

L-17B

K-17D

L-17D

L-16B

K-16D

L-16D

WELLINGTON
MAP NO. L-17A

THIS MAP WAS CREATED USING MARYLAND STATE PLANE COORDINATE
5,000 FOOT GRID VALUES BASED ON THE 1983/1991 NORTH AMERICAN
DATUM (NAD) HARN, SHOWN IN ITALICS.  2,500 METER VALUES FOR
THE 1983 NAD METERS ARE FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY.

LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION
PHOTO REVISION

ROAD REVISION

SOMERSET COUNTY 2013
WORCESTER COUNTY 2013

SOMERSET COUNTY JANUARY 1, 2015
WORCESTER COUNTY JANUARY 1, 2015

DIGITAL COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC
USE FROM THE STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
BY VISITING OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.ROADS.MARYLAND.GOVc 1992 S. H. A.

LEGEND
Armory
Boundary Monument
Building/Structure
Camping Facility
College (Junior)
College/University
City/Town Hall

Courthouse
Md. Dept. of Agriculture
Farmers Market
Fire/Rescue
Garage/SHA/County/Municipal
Gate/Barricade
Golf Course/Country Club
Hospital

Hospital w/ 24 hour ER
Library
Lighthouse
Motor Vehicle Administration
Park and Ride Location
Police Station
Post Office

Radio/Microwave/TV Tower
Salt Dome
School
Shopping Center/Mall
VEIP Station
Welcome Center
Yacht Club/Marina

NORTH
1,000 0 1,000 2,000 Feet

0.25 0 0.25 0.5 Miles

0.5 0 0.5 1 Kilometers

PREPARED   BY   THE

MARYLAND   DEPARTMENT   OF   TRANSPORTATION

U.S.   DEPARTMENT   OF   TRANSPORTATION
IN COOPERATION   WITH   THE

STATE   HIGHWAY   ADMINISTRATION

FEDERAL   HIGHWAY   ADMINISTRATION
DISCLAIMER:  STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION (SHA) MAPS ARE PRINCIPALLY FOCUSED ON 
ACCURATELY DEPICTING THE PUBLIC ROAD SYSTEM OF MARYLAND.  OTHER MAP FEATURES
ARE DEVELOPED USING DATA COLLECTED FROM A VARIETY OF SOURCES AND HAVE SEVERAL
LEVELS OF ACCURACY.  THE DATA AND RELATED MATERIALS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
PROVIDED 'AS IS' AND WERE CREATED TO MEET A SPECIFIC BUSINESS NEED OF THE MARYLAND
STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION.  ANY OTHER USE OF THIS MAP IS SOLE RESPONSIBILITY
OF THE USER WHO SHALL ASSUME ALL LIABILITY REGARDING THE FITNESS OF USE OF THE INFORMATION.

STATE H IGH W AY ADM IN ISTRATIO
N

 
 

 

DA
TA

 S
ER

VICES ENGINEERING DIVISION


